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POCKET WIFI

1GB/Day 2GB/Day  3GB/Day.  5GB/Day | UNLIMITED!
Region —
Price Price Price Price Price’
Japan
Korea & - . - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADIWAUASDVUA:DILDUIBUUS:UsY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidodsaiovongiainquazanuwms 2,000,000
MmsnniwenantAaduluchous:ina 2,000,000
msnunwenadaiiovitiadutuds:inal 100,000
uavs:lostisivSudimsumsinsnniwenna 2,000/24u0.
WugUsstulsowenualudioUs:ina gogaluiiu 10,000
0w A . ‘IUIII\"I ’_‘ S 1S
B S a0dun 2,000,000
AtgsretumsdoawnsSodZnaudsanagiianun 2,000,000
AtgHetumsiGumouaiwnivaTuideusy 50.000
1 Ws:hudoRlsowenadous:ina ’
msdvddyasnduus:nalng 50,000
e s sl 50,000
3l Y )
A>IWSURQBDUCiDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmisBoumdsanidu 24 d>luv AsSDUA]U
msuanianMmstIaumv 100,000
Algsemsaasrudusumsiduniv 100,000
o H - 1,000/6uu.
msardwoviiedtu gogaltitiu 4,000
mswaraiigsduliiovoins:uums 1,000/651.
Sadmheduovaremsou gogaluiiiu 4,000
mstGumvadnms 1,000/6w0.
wasudumomsiu gogaluifiu 4,000
. 1,000/6vw.
mswaramsciaineatu guaalitAu 4,000
i o 1,000/6v0.
ANuawovnsxdndumy goqolihiu 4, oo:
msgandonsonnwndemevovns:ih 1,000/8u/g/ga

dumvuaz/réonswddudoudd gogalutiiu 8,000

msgymeudviduaaddudd
uausalGumv

MsJrumeuavdnaIsMsIaumo =

A wWSURQdaUasIASGO =

msacdons;
<

] WUV
nswgdumestudiu

UNUADUWSIDUBW
dwmsSudioUs:fiusiomgs:k310 6 1éou dv 85 U
o SwouduUs:AusiomuyD 1. usvHANIYS:K3ID 66 - 85 U 2:1Uu 50%
* yovwdUBULWS AUSBMURASYTTUMSIV ﬁoﬁi‘iuaq‘ﬁuuuur‘ilﬁan
o SwduBuUs:Ausiomuda 1. UdVFRoIYSH3W 6 1édU - 10 U oulu 50%
vavSwdubuWs:Hufsdivduna:gogaliiu 1,500,000 vin

Awd, 3w, Ao, invdwile, gaumile,
vigiea, aenuiglands, araiandy
dsemausauuman, asnsuiglssmsugduan

.
Uszmanliignases

gondsAwnidlus X;

.

** Suds:iusiolas USUN SudainA e Jina (umsu)

P ) -~ - - - = o~
symssuAnUeUs:iu YoV USUN SudaiiaAUs:nuie sina (umusu)
ua: AUSMS YoV USUN agunsiwamsn 3ina Sousdoudd
i1u USGN BuGal

. Js HY! 91ia (umvu)
Tasasv ua: iouly Wulumunsusssii A USHN Sutaindvs:duie Sida (Umsu) hkuaritu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24v0.
godaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6wu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6u0.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6u0.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
goagaluiiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swdu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u
5

© O N &

UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Fogaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsauUAqu

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
Fvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
godaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogalutiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

MM
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

= =" )
@siamtravelmart

Line Add Friend

e I
@siamtravelmart

wasdacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s/ (un)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,19
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



